01:27:40.50
01:41:52.30

23,27 km/h
20,03 km/h

COLON
R.DELTALA

Kener, Silvana
Albornoz, Silvina

00:14:11.80 | 00:14:11.80

1 Russo, Romina 01:24:39.30 24,1 km/h |CONCORDIA
2 439 [Kuhn, Cecilia 01:27:48.10 | 00:03:08.80 | 00:03:08.80 23,23 km/h |LA CRIOLLA

3 438 |Ronconi, Silvia Carolina 01:33:00.20 | 00:05:12.10 | 00:08:20.90 21,93 km/h |URDINARRAIN
4 442 |Elola, Mariela 01:38:48.90 | 00:05:48.70 | 00:14:09.60 20,64 km/h |C.URUGUAY

5 444  |Benitez, Elizabeth 0 km/h R.DEL TALA

1 Delaloye, Cecilia 01:38:27.20 20,72 km/h |V.ELISA

2 412 Robirosa, Debora Antonela 01:38:29.90 | 00:00:02.70 | 00:00:02.70 20,71 km/h |R.DEL TALA
3 419 |Gramajo, Belen 01:38:58.60 | 00:00:28.70 | 00:00:31.40 20,61 km/h [R.DEL TALA
4 411 |Amarillo Block, Gabriela Micaela 01:42:01.50 | 00:03:02.90 | 00:03:34.30 20 km/h NOGOYA

5 414 |Diaz, Araceli 0 km/h CONCORDIA
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1 6 Centurion, Diego 01:45:46.70 28,93 km/h |CONCORDIA
2 10 Frossard, Sebastian 01:47:48.00 | 00:02:01.30 | 00:02:01.30 28,39 km/h [CONCORDIA
3 2 Chaves, Lucas 01:49:39.10 | 00:01:51.10 | 00:03:52.40 27,91 km/h |FEDERAL

4 8 Casadey, Jorge Emilio 01:52:51.60 | 00:03:12.50 | 00:07:04.90 27,11 km/h |R.DEL TALA
5 13 Medali, Alejandro Gabino 01:52:55.10 | 00:00:03.50 | 00:07:08.40 27,1 km/h [CONCORDIA
6 24 Deills, Miguel 01:53:22.60 | 00:00:27.50 | 00:07:35.90 26,99 km/h |CONCORDIA
7 37 Vales, Ariel 01:54:51.70 | 00:01:29.10 | 00:09:05.00 26,64 km/h |CONCORDIA
8 38 Galeano, Edilberto Osvaldo 02:00:02.20 | 00:05:10.50 | 00:14:15.50 25,49 km/h |FEDERAL

9 23 Romero, Osvaldo 0 km/h C.URUGUAY

Lynch, Ignasio Jose 01:58:25.20 25,84 km/h |CHAJARI
2 71 Aguirre, Brian 0 km/h R.DEL TALA
3 85 Campora, Sergio 0 km/h NOGOYA

1 Amengual, Hector Jorge 01:45:40.20 28,96 km/h |CONCORDIA

2 111 |Almiron, Carlos Andres 01:49:43.10 | 00:04:02.90 | 00:04:02.90 27,89 km/h |CONCORDIA

3 102 |Zambon, Oscar 01:52:44.40 | 00:03:01.30 | 00:07:04.20 27,14 km/h |CHAJARI

4 141 |Solis, Mauricio Javier 01:52:48.90 | 00:00:04.50 | 00:07:08.70 27,12 km/h |CONCORDIA
5 104 |Martinez, Ricardo Oscar 01:55:09.70 | 00:02:20.80 | 00:09:29.50 26,57 km/h |URDINARRAIN
6 142  [Peiran, Martin Alejandro 01:57:27.90 | 00:02:18.20 | 00:11:47.70 26,05 km/h |C.URUGUAY

7 103 |Palazzi, Alfredo Luciano 02:01:50.80 | 00:04:22.90 | 00:16:10.60 25,11 km/h |C.URUGUAY

8 113 |Korel, Silvio Orestes 02:02:05.40 | 00:00:14.60 | 00:16:25.20 25,06 km/h |URDINARRAIN
9 117 |Elli, Facundo 02:03:07.20 | 00:01:01.80 | 00:17:27.00 24,85 km/h |CONCORDIA
10 121 |Romero, Julio Cesar 02:06:30.60 | 00:03:23.40 | 00:20:50.40 24,19 km/h [CONCORDIA
11 143  |Pigozzi, Diego Omar 02:09:01.60 | 00:02:31.00 | 00:23:21.40 23,72 km/h |CONCORDIA
12 124 [Pavletic, Javier 0 km/h CONCORDIA
13 106 |Pujol, Gabriel 0 km/h CRESPO
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1 185 |Canals, Cristian 01:50:11.80 27,77 km/h  |CONCORDIA
2 162 |Cettour, Marcos 01:52:32.10 | 00:02:20.30 | 00:02:20.30 27,19 km/h |COLON

3 181 |Minatta, Dario 01:52:37.20 | 00:00:05.10 | 00:02:25.40 27,17 km/h  |VILLAGUAY
4 172 |Marchesi, Martin 01:52:40.40 | 00:00:03.20 | 00:02:28.60 27,16 km/h |CHAJARI

5 179 |Lugrin, Luis Ramon 01:53:38.80 | 00:00:58.40 | 00:03:27.00 26,93 km/h |COLON

6 187 |Teira, Roberto 01:54:59.20 | 00:01:20.40 | 00:04:47.40 26,61 km/h |BS AS

7 164 |Esparza, Jorge 01:55:05.10 | 00:00:05.90 | 00:04:53.30 26,59 km/h |VILLAGUAY
8 163 |Ojeda, Oscar 01:55:18.20 | 00:00:13.10 | 00:05:06.40 26,54 km/h |VILLAGUAY
9 159 |Mirabelli, Edgardo Augustin 01:58:19.90 | 00:03:01.70 | 00:08:08.10 25,86 km/h |CONCORDIA
10 167 |Kaehler, Cristian 02:03:19.60 | 00:04:59.70 | 00:13:07.80 24,81 km/h |CRESPO

11 176 |Caire, Oscar 02:03:28.30 | 00:00:08.70 | 00:13:16.50 24,78 km/h |V.ELISA

12 160 [Michel, Alfredo 0 km/h CONCORDIA
13 161 |Gonzalez, Julio 0 km/h CONCORDIA
14 180 |Sosa, Jorge 0 km/h CHAJARI

15 178 |Ballesteros, Adrian 0 km/h VILLAGUAY
16 158 |Aguirre, Renan Segundo 0 km/h R.DEL TALA
17 175 |Del Rio, Gustavo Daniel 0 km/h COLON

1 203 [Malarini, Luis 01:47:51.00 28,37 km/h |CONCORDIA
2 215 Hormaiztegui, Ricardo A. 01:50:30.10 | 00:02:39.10 | 00:02:39.10 27,69 km/h [C.URUGUAY
3 220 |Wittwer, Marcelo 01:53:55.20 | 00:03:25.10 | 00:06:04.20 26,86 km/h |VILLAGUAY

4 207 |Razzetto, Julio Cesar 02:00:37.70 | 00:06:42.50 | 00:12:46.70 25,37 km/h [CONCORDIA
5 202 [Turco, Ricardo Alfredo 02:04:58.80 | 00:04:21.10 | 00:17:07.80 24,48 km/h |CONCORDIA
6 214 |Bernabe, Romualdo 0 km/h VILLAGUAY

7 212 |Sieyra, Francisco José 0 km/h CONCORDIA
8 225 |Romero, Santiago 0 km/h C.BERNARDI

Jittetmann)

SEGURIDAD INDUSTRIAL

L
Py M 0MA
Tl F i (00ALMIT L2000
C P 3200-Conoorga € Rioa
APat SOOI LM

>)

UNLIMIT
" centor

=0

San Lorenzo N2 100 (E)
Telk (0345) 421-7958
Concordia (E. Rios)

regattaGametbiz com.ar



oo pome "R owam o vocrom oot B

1 307 |Butvilofsky, Ruben 01:41:13.20 25,19 km/h |CRESPO

2 303 |Rebozzio, Jose Alberto 01:41:16.80 | 00:00:03.60 | 00:00:03.60 25,18 km/h [VILLAGUAY

3 302 [Delcanto, Patricio 01:44:21.90 | 00:03:05.10 | 00:03:08.70 24,43 km/h |URDINARRAIN
4 305 |[Barroso, Roque 01:49:29.40 | 00:05:07.50 | 00:08:16.20 23,29 km/h |L.GONZALEZ
5 304 [Chevallet, Oscar 02:00:12.00 | 00:10:42.60 | 00:18:58.80 21,21 km/h |COLON

6 310 |Armua, Alcides 0 km/h CONCORDIA

1 323 |Gugliotti, Oscar 01:38:37.90 25,85 km/h [C.URUGUAY
2 326 |Premat, Jorge 01:39:18.70 | 00:00:40.80 | 00:00:40.80 25,68 km/h |COLON

3 301 ([Bertoni, Carlos 01:39:27.40 | 00:00:08.70 | 00:00:49.50 25,64 km/h |[COLON

4 327 [Morelli, Jorge 01:39:33.90 | 00:00:06.50 | 00:00:56.00 25,61 km/h |COLON

5 334 |Chuquel, Jose Roberto 01:44:36.60 | 00:05:02.70 | 00:05:58.70 24,38 km/h |CONCORDIA
6 325 [|Lorenzatto, Juan Pablo 01:48:55.10 | 00:04:18.50 | 00:10:17.20 23,41 km/h |CHAJARI

7 321 |Roude, Rubén Daniel 0 km/h C.URUGUAY

1 402 |Velazquez, Eduardo Rafael 01:26:51.60 23,49 km/h |R.DEL TALA
2 401 |Pruzzo, Oscar Humberto 01:29:53.50 | 00:03:01.90 | 00:03:01.90 22,69 km/h |R.DEL TALA
3 403 |Olmedo, Carlos Ramon 01:32:19.10 | 00:02:25.60 | 00:05:27.50 22,1km/h |NOGOYA

4 400 |Bidal, Juan 01:41:43.20 | 00:09:24.10 | 00:14:51.60 20,06 km/h |CONCORDIA
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1 375 Diaz, Jorge Mariano 01:25:09.60 23,95 km/h [CONCORDIA
2 395 [Justet, Maximiliano 01:25:49.10 | 00:00:39.50 | 00:00:39.50 23,77 km/h |R.DEL TALA
3 384 |Berthet, Marcos 01:25:54.00 | 00:00:04.90 | 00:00:44.40 23,75 km/h |V. ELISA

4 383 |Orcellet, Geremias 01:26:02.80 | 00:00:08.80 | 00:00:53.20 23,71 km/h |V. ELISA

5 382 |Almiron, Agustin 01:35:42.60 | 00:09:39.80 | 00:10:33.00 21,31 km/h |CONCORDIA
6 391 |Boxler, Jose 01:36:47.80 | 00:01:05.20 | 00:11:38.20 21,08 km/h |C.BERNARDI
7 389 |Giusti, Giovanni 01:39:40.80 | 00:02:53.00 | 00:14:31.20 20,47 km/h |CONCORDIA
8 381 |Turco, Ricardo Agustin 01:40:24.90 | 00:00:44.10 | 00:15:15.30 20,32 km/h |CONCORDIA
9 388 |Guffanti, Adriano 01:44:46.50 | 00:04:21.60 | 00:19:36.90 19,47 km/h |CONCORDIA
10 390 [Baridon Kamerman, Cristian 01:51:32.70 | 00:06:46.20 | 00:26:23.10 18,29 km/h [R.DEL TALA

1 361 |Baez, Leandro Ezequiel 01:30:55.40 28,05 km/h |PARANA

2 374 |Canals, Cristian 01:33:39.80 | 00:02:44.40 | 00:02:44.40 27,23 km/h |CONCORDIA
3 369 [Tozonotti, Luciano 01:38:27.30 | 00:04:47.50 | 00:07:31.90 25,9 km/h |CONCORDIA
4 355 Podesta, Alejandro Jose 01:42:42.60 | 00:04:15.30 | 00:11:47.20 24,83 km/h |C.URUGUAY
5 351 [Caire, Ayrton 01:43:50.10 | 00:01:07.50 | 00:12:54.70 24,56 km/h |V.ELISA

6 356 Ibarra, Luciano 01:48:38.80 | 00:04:48.70 | 00:17:43.40 23,47 km/h |R.DEL TALA
7 360 |Giusti, Joaquin 0 km/h CONCORDIA
8 353 |Santa Cruz, Gaspar 0 km/h R.DEL TALA
9 363 |Quiros, Hector 0 km/h C.BERNARDI
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1 545 |Magni, Federico 01:17:24.80 26,35 km/h |VILLAGUAY
2 558 |Torres, Mario 01:17:51.00 | 00:00:26.20 | 00:00:26.20 26,2 km/h  [VILLAGUAY
3 505 |Agostini, Juan 01:18:15.40 | 00:00:24.40 | 00:00:50.60 26,07 km/h |VILLAGUAY
4 490 [Chaves, Aldo 01:18:45.30 | 00:00:29.90 | 00:01:20.50 25,9 km/h  |FEDERAL

5 467 |Aguilar, Marcelo 01:19:14.90 | 00:00:29.60 | 00:01:50.10 25,74 km/h |COLON

6 512 |Berdala, Ricardo 01:20:03.30 | 00:00:48.40 | 00:02:38.50 25,48 km/h |C.URUGUAY
7 549 |Godoy, Paulo 01:20:44.40 | 00:00:41.10 | 00:03:19.60 25,27 km/h  |VILLAGUAY
8 468 [Chuquel, Federico 01:20:58.20 | 00:00:13.80 | 00:03:33.40 25,19 km/h |CONCORDIA
9 487 [Bertochi, Martin 01:21:22.70 | 00:00:24.50 | 00:03:57.90 25,07 km/h |CONCORDIA
10 484  |Brossard, Guillermo 01:22:34.00 | 00:01:11.30 | 00:05:09.20 24,71 km/h |COLON

11 525 |Monzon, Walter 01:23:52.10 | 00:01:18.10 | 00:06:27.30 24,32 km/h |C.URUGUAY
12 559 |Rivero, Cesar 01:24:34.50 | 00:00:42.40 | 00:07:09.70 24,12 km/h |CONCORDIA
13 510 |Gonzalez, Alexis 01:24:52.00 | 00:00:17.50 | 00:07:27.20 24,04 km/h |CONCORDIA
14 508 |Pradeiro, Sebastian 01:25:19.20 | 00:00:27.20 | 00:07:54.40 23,91 km/h |URDINARRAIN
15 551 |[Castro, Daniel 01:27:16.60 | 00:01:57.40 | 00:09:51.80 23,37 km/h |CONCORDIA
16 532 |Carmona, Jorge 01:27:21.20 | 00:00:04.60 | 00:09:56.40 23,35 km/h |C.URUGUAY
17 546 |Delaloye, Ruben 01:33:53.20 | 00:06:32.00 | 00:16:28.40 21,73 km/h |COLON

18 502 [lturburu, Diego 01:34:34.30 | 00:00:41.10 | 00:17:09.50 21,57 km/h |CONCORDIA
19 536 |Noir, Jorge 01:36:19.50 | 00:01:45.20 | 00:18:54.70 21,18 km/h |C.URUGUAY
20 500 |Villa, Maximiliano 0 km/h VILLAGUAY
21 476 [Benedetto, Diego 0 km/h CONCORDIA

1 54 Diaz, Cristian 01:52:10.60 27,28 km/h |CONCORDIA
2 52 Martin, Camilo Oscar 01:52:21.30 | 00:00:10.70 | 00:00:10.70 27,24 km/h |[C.URUGUAY

3 58 Manfio, Walter 02:03:10.00 | 00:10:48.70 | 00:10:59.40 24,84 km/h |CALABACILLA
4 55 Monzon, Patricio Argentino 02:05:58.60 | 00:02:48.60 | 00:13:48.00 24,29 km/h |URDINARRAIN
5 53 Moretti, Jonathan Gustavo E. 0 km/h COLON

6 51 Gugliotti, Paolo 0 km/h C.URUGUAY
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